
  



  ABBEY COURT 

- Tuesday 22 April 2025 

- Thursday 12 June 2025 

- Thursday 16 October 2025 

- Tuesday 13 January 2026 

 

  AELFRYN 

- Wednesday 23 July 2025 

- Wednesday 5 November 2025 

- Wednesday 18 March 2026 

 

  ALBION FLATS 

- Thursday 15 May 2025 

- Thursday 2 October 2025 

- Thursday 22 January 2026 

 

  ANDREWS COURT EST 

- Thursday 24 April 2025 

- Thursday 19 June 2025 

- Thursday 23 October 2025 

- Thursday 8 January 2026 

 

  BIRCHGROVE 

- Wednesday 23 July 2025 

- Wednesday 5 November 2025 

- Wednesday 18 March 2026 

 

  BRYN YR EGLWYS 

- Tuesday 15 July 2025 

- Tuesday 11 November 2025 

- Tuesday 10 March 2026 

 

  BRYN OLWG 

- Wednesday 23 April 2025 

- Wednesday 18 June 2025 

- Wednesday 22 October 2025 

- Wednesday 7 January 2026 

 

  BUARTH CAPEL 

- Thursday 24 April 2025 

- Thursday 18 September 2025 

- Thursday 8 January 2026 

 

  CAE FARDRE FLATS 

- Tuesday 22 April 2025 

- Wednesday 25 June 2025 

- Thursday 7 August 2025 

- Wednesday 29 October 2025 

- Tuesday 13 January 2026 

- Tuesday 25 February 2026 

 

 

  CAE FARDRE LOWER 

- Tuesday 13 May 2025 

- Tuesday 30 September 2025 

- Tuesday 20 January 2026 

 

  CAE FARDRE UPPER 

- Tuesday 22 April 2025 

- Tuesday 13 January 2026 

 

  CAERGWERLAS 

- Thursday 17 April 2025 

- Tuesday 24 June 2025 

- Wednesday 6 August 2025 

- Tuesday 28 October 2025 

- Tuesday 24 February 2026 

 

  CAMBRIAN AVENUE 

- Tuesday 15 July 2025 

- Tuesday 11 November 2025 

- Tuesday 10 March 2026 

 

  CAPEL 

- Tuesday 15 April 2025 

- Thursday 26 June 2025 

- Tuesday 5 August 2025 

- Thursday 30 October 2025 

- Thursday 26 February 2026 

 

  CARDIFF RD FLATS EST 

- Thursday 17 April 2025 

- Wednesday 25 June 2025 

- Thursday 7 August 2025 

- Wednesday 29 October 2025 

- Tuesday 25 February 2026 

 

  CASTLE COURT EST 

- Thursday 17 April 2025 

- Wednesday 25 June 2025 

- Thursday 7 August 2025 

- Wednesday 29 October 2025 

- Tuesday 25 February 2026 

 

  CEIRIOG 

- Wednesday 21 May 2025 

- Wednesday 17 September 2025 

- Wednesday 11 February 2026 

 

  CLUN AVE 

- Tuesday 22 July 2025 

- Tuesday 4 November 2025 

- Tuesday 17 March 2026 

 



  COEDBYCHAN 

- Tuesday 22 July 2025 

- Tuesday 4 November 2025 

- Tuesday 17 March 2026 

 

  COGAN AND GRANGE 

- Wednesday 30 April 2025 

- Tuesday 12 August 2025 

- Tuesday 16 December 2025 

 

  COLLENA 

- Tuesday 15 April 2025 

- Thursday 26 June 2025 

- Thursday 30 October 2025 

- Thursday 26 February 2026 

 

  DAN Y CRIBYN 

- Thursday 24 April 2025 

- Thursday 18 September 2025 

- Thursday 8 January 2026 

 

  DANCAERLAN 

- Thursday 24 July 2025 

- Thursday 6 November 2025 

- Wednesday 19 March 2026 

 

  DARREN CT EST 

- Wednesday 23 April 2025 

- Wednesday 18 June 2025 

- Wednesday 22 October 2025 

- Wednesday 7 January 2026 

 

  ETNA TERRACE 

- Tuesday 15 July 2025 

- Tuesday 11 November 2025 

- Tuesday 10 March 2026 

 

  FOREST VIEW EST 

- Wednesday 23 April 2025 

- Wednesday 18 June 2025 

- Wednesday 22 October 2025 

- Wednesday 7 January 2026 

 

  GARTH AVE EST 

- Wednesday 23 April 2025 

- Wednesday 18 June 2025 

- Wednesday 22 October 2025 

- Wednesday 7 January 2026 

 

 

 

 

  GLANFELIN 

- Wednesday 21 May 2025 

- Wednesday 17 September 2025 

- Wednesday 11 February 2026 

- Thursday 12 March 2026 

 

  GLYNTAFF NORTH 

- Thursday 15 May 2025 

- Thursday 2 October 2025 

- Thursday 22 January 2026 

 

  GLYNTAFF SOUTH EST 

- Wednesday 23 April 2025 

- Wednesday 18 June 2025 

- Wednesday 22 October 2025 

- Wednesday 7 January 2026 

- Thursday 12 February 2026 

 

  GWAUN RUPERRA 

- Thursday 24 July 2025 

- Thursday 6 November 2025 

- Wednesday 19 March 2026 

 

  GWAUNMISKIN 

- Monday 16 June 2025 

- Wednesday 12 November 2025 

- Wednesday 11 March 2026 

 

  HAROLD STREET 

- Tuesday 22 July 2025 

- Tuesday 4 November 2025 

- Tuesday 17 March 2026 

 

  HAWTHORN 

- Tuesday 20 May 2025 

- Tuesday 16 September 2025 

- Tuesday 10 February 2026 

 

  HENDREFORGAN 

- Tuesday 15 April 2025 

- Thursday 26 June 2025 

- Thursday 30 October 2025 

- Thursday 26 February 2026 

 

  HEOL GRONFA 

- Thursday 15 May 2025 

- Thursday 2 October 2025 

- Thursday 22 January 2026 

 

 

 

 



  HEOL MILES 

- Thursday 24 July 2025 

- Thursday 6 November 2025 

- Wednesday 19 March 2026 

 

  HEOL MISKIN 

- Tuesday 22 July 2025 

- Tuesday 4 November 2025 

- Tuesday 17 March 2026 

 

  HEOL PEN Y PARC 

- Thursday 24 July 2025 

- Thursday 6 November 2025 

- Wednesday 19 March 2026 

 

  HEOL Y BEDDAU 

- Monday 16 June 2025 

- Wednesday 12 November 2025 

- Wednesday 11 March 2026 

 

  HEOL Y COED 

- Tuesday 22 July 2025 

- Tuesday 4 November 2025 

- Tuesday 17 March 2026 

 

  HILLSIDE AVE 

- Tuesday 22 July 2025 

- Tuesday 4 November 2025 

- Tuesday 17 March 2026 

 

  HOLLY STREET 

- Wednesday 21 May 2025 

- Wednesday 17 September 2025 

- Wednesday 11 February 2026 

 

  KING STREET FLATS 

- Tuesday 20 May 2025 

- Tuesday 16 September 2025 

- Tuesday 10 February 2026 

 

  LANELAY PARK 

- Thursday 24 July 2025 

- Thursday 6 November 2025 

- Wednesday 19 March 2026 

 

  LLANDRAW COURT 

- Monday 15 September 2025 

- Monday 9 February 2026 

 

  LLANFABON COURT 

- Thursday 15 May 2025 

- Thursday 2 October 2025 

- Thursday 22 January 2026 

 

  LOCK COURT 

- Thursday 15 May 2025 

- Thursday 2 October 2025 

- Thursday 22 January 2026 

 

  LOWER GLYNCOCH 

- Wednesday 23 April 2025 

- Wednesday 18 June 2025 

- Wednesday 22 October 2025 

- Wednesday 7 January 2026 

 

  LOWER NANTGARW 

- Tuesday 20 May 2025 

- Tuesday 16 September 2025 

- Tuesday 10 February 2026 

 

  MAPLE CLOSE 

- Wednesday 23 July 2025 

- Wednesday 5 November 2025 

- Wednesday 18 March 2026 

 

  MOORLAND 

- Monday 16 June 2025 

- Wednesday 12 November 2025 

- Wednesday 11 March 2026 

 

  MORIEN CRESCENT 

- Wednesday 21 May 2025 

- Wednesday 17 September 2025 

- Wednesday 11 February 2026 

 

  NEW BLANDY 

- Tuesday 15 July 2025 

- Tuesday 11 November 2025 

- Tuesday 10 March 2026 

 

  PARK V LLANHARAN 

- Tuesday 22 April 2025 

- Thursday 12 June 2025 

- Thursday 16 October 2025 

- Tuesday 13 January 2026 

 

  PINEWOOD AVENUE EST 

- Thursday 24 April 2025 

- Thursday 19 June 2025 

- Thursday 23 October 2025 

- Thursday 8 January 2026 

 

 

 



  PLEASANT VIEW 

- Tuesday 22 April 2025 

- Thursday 12 June 2025 

- Thursday 16 October 2025 

- Tuesday 13 January 2026 

 

  POPLAR STREET 

- Wednesday 21 May 2025 

- Wednesday 17 September 2025 

- Wednesday 11 February 2026 

 

  PWLLGWAUN EST 

- Thursday 24 April 2025 

- Thursday 19 June 2025 

- Thursday 23 October 2025 

- Thursday 8 January 2026 

 

  RHIWDARE HOUSE 

- Tuesday 20 May 2025 

- Tuesday 16 September 2025 

- Tuesday 10 February 2026 

 

  ROATH QUEEN AREA 

- Wednesday 30 April 2025 

- Tuesday 12 August 2025 

- Tuesday 16 December 2025 

 

  SPRINGFIELD 

- Tuesday 13 May 2025 

- Tuesday 30 September 2025 

- Tuesday 20 January 2026 

 

  TAFF ST EST 

- Thursday 17 April 2025 

- Wednesday 25 June 2025 

- Thursday 7 August 2025 

- Wednesday 29 October 2025 

- Tuesday 25 February 2026 

 

  TAFF VALE FLATS 

- Thursday 15 May 2025 

- Thursday 2 October 2025 

- Thursday 22 January 2026 

 

  TANYBRYN BRYNNA 

- Tuesday 22 July 2025 

- Tuesday 4 November 2025 

- Tuesday 17 March 2026 

 

 

 

 

  TANYBRYN TYNANT 

- Monday 16 June 2025 

- Wednesday 12 November 2025 

- Wednesday 11 March 2026 

 

  TONTEG 

- Tuesday 13 May 2025 

- Tuesday 30 September 2025 

- Tuesday 20 January 2026 

 

  TREFOREST COURT EST 

- Thursday 24 April 2025 

- Thursday 19 June 2025 

- Thursday 2 October 2025 

- Thursday 8 January 2026 

- Tuesday 25 February 2026 

 

  TREHARNE FLATS 

- Wednesday 21 May 2025 

- Wednesday 17 September 2025 

- Wednesday 11 February 2026 

 

  TREM Y CWM 

- Tuesday 22 April 2025 

- Thursday 12 June 2025 

- Thursday 16 October 2025 

- Tuesday 13 January 2026 

 

  TRENOS 

- Tuesday 22 July 2025 

- Tuesday 4 November 2025 

- Tuesday 17 March 2026 

 

  TY ISAF 

- Wednesday 23 July 2025 

- Wednesday 5 November 2025 

- Wednesday 18 March 2026 

 

  TY LLUNFAN 

- Tuesday 15 July 2025 

- Tuesday 11 November 2025 

- Tuesday 10 March 2026 

 

  TY RHIW 

- Thursday 22 May 2025 

- Thursday 18 September 2025 

- Thursday 12 February 2026 

 

  TYLACOCH 

- Wednesday 23 July 2025 

- Wednesday 5 November 2025 

- Wednesday 18 March 2026 



 

  TYN Y BRYN 

- Tuesday 15 April 2025 

- Thursday 26 June 2025 

- Thursday 30 October 2025 

- Thursday 26 February 2026 

 

  UPPER GLYNCOCH 

- Wednesday 23 April 2025 

- Wednesday 18 June 2025 

- Wednesday 22 October 2025 

- Wednesday 7 January 2026 

 

  UPPER NANTGARW 

- Tuesday 20 May 2025 

- Tuesday 16 September 2025 

- Tuesday 10 February 2026 

 

  WALTERS ROAD 

- Thursday 15 May 2025 

- Thursday 2 October 2025 

- Thursday 22 January 2026 

 

  WARREN CLOSE EST 

- Thursday 24 April 2025 

- Thursday 19 June 2025 

- Thursday 23 October 2025 

- Thursday 8 January 2026 

 

  WEST VIEW 

- Thursday 22 May 2025 

- Thursday 18 September 2025 

- Thursday 12 February 2026 

 

  WOODLAND 

- Monday 16 June 2025 

- Wednesday 12 November 2025 

- Wednesday 11 March 2026 

 

  YNYSMAERDY 

- Thursday 24 July 2025 

- Thursday 6 November 2025 

- Wednesday 19 March 2026 

 

  YNYS CLOSE EST 

- Thursday 17 April 2025 

- Thursday 7 August 2025 

- Wednesday 29 October 2025 

- Tuesday 25 February 2026 

- Thursday 12 March 2026 


